
Junagarh Road - Puri Rath Yatra Special Fare Special (UnReserved)/08971 - Exp - ECoR 
JNRD/Junagarh Road to PURI/Puri 

12h 30m - 625 km - 24 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JNRD Junagarh Road 05:30 0 1 0 70 219 ECoR
2 BWIP Bhawanipatna 05:50 05:55 5m 0 1 23 33 ECoR
3 LJR Lanjigarh Road Junction 06:50 07:10 20m 1 54 45 317 ECoR
4 NRLR Norla Road 07:25 07:26 1m 0 1 65 45 248 ECoR
5 RPRD Rupra Road 07:35 07:36 1m 0 1 72 69 233 ECoR
6 KSNG Kesinga 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 88 60 186 ECoR
7 TIG Titlagarh Junction 08:05 08:15 10m 0 1 101 60 213 ECoR
8 BUDM Badmal 08:35 08:36 1m 0 1 121 58 209 ECoR
9 SFC Saintala 08:45 08:46 1m 0 1 130 72 179 ECoR
10 BLGR Balangir Junction 09:15 09:17 2m 0 1 164 - 182 ECoR
11 BRPL Barpali 09:30 09:32 2m 0 1 221 97 177 ECoR
12 ATS Attabira 09:55 09:56 1m 0 1 259 77 162 ECoR
13 SBP Sambalpur Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 1 283 21 155 ECoR
14 SBPD Sambalpur Road 10:25 10:26 1m 0 1 285 118 155 ECoR
15 JUJA Jujomura 10:45 10:46 1m 0 1 322 102 222 ECoR
16 RAIR Rairakhol 11:05 11:06 1m 0 1 354 146 141 ECoR
17 BONA Boinda 11:25 11:26 1m 0 1 400 124 281 ECoR
18 ANGL Angul 11:45 11:47 2m 0 1 440 55 ECoR
19 TLHD Talcher Road 12:00 12:02 2m 0 1 452 60 81 ECoR
20 DNKL Dhenkanal 12:50 12:52 2m 0 1 500 43 61 ECoR
21 RJGR Rajathgarh Junction 13:20 13:21 1m 0 1 520 39 ECoR
22 GHNH Ghantikhal Nidhipur 13:35 13:36 1m 0 1 530 80 37 ECoR
23 BBS Bhubaneswar 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 562 57 33 ECoR
24 KUR Khurda Road Junction 14:25 14:30 5m 0 1 581 110 16 ECoR
25 SIL Sakhi Gopal 14:45 14:47 2m 0 1 608 5 10 ECoR
26 PURI Puri 18:00 0 1 625 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (08:21)

Jun 05 2024 (08:21)

1

1


